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Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1    9:00    piste No  8
Referee : REN              Manhe        CHN                             
Referee : CHAN             Kam Loi Albe HKG                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
 VALET Maxime FRA V V V V 1  4/5 12 21 2  
 THONGJAPO Pipat THA 0 2 V 3 1  1/5 -10 11 5  
 LEUNG Siu Lun HKG 3 V V V 1  3/5 5 19 3  
 ALHEBSI Mohammed UAE 0 1 0 2 0  0/5 -22 3 6  
 YOO Hee Myung KOR 1 V 2 V 0  2/5 -7 13 4  
 DATSKO Anton UKR V V V V V  5/5 22 25 1  

Poule no 2    9:00    piste No  9
Referee : CHENG            Chi Hung Ger HKG                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
 WONG Chi Fai HKG 4 2 0 1 1  0/5 -17 8 6  
 GUNPISAN Worapon THA V 2 3 0 3  1/5 -11 13 5  
 CASTRO Adrian POL V V 0 2 V  3/5 1 17 4  
 LATRECHE Alim FRA V V V V V  5/5 18 25 1  
 KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS V V V 2 3  3/5 7 20 2  
 ZHU Fanli CHN V V 2 2 V  3/5 2 19 3  

Poule no 3    9:00    piste No  10
Referee : LUK              Wai Lung     HKG                             
Referee : YE               Qi Tang      CHN                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
 CIMA Marco ITA V V 1 V V  4/5 7 21 2  
 FUJITA Michinobu JPN 3 V 1 4 V  2/5 -2 18 4  
 SHAHARUDDIN Mohamad Azr MAS 3 3 1 2 V  1/5 -7 14 5  
 HU Daoliang CHN V V V V V  5/5 22 25 1  
 KIM Gi Hong KOR 2 V V 0 V  3/5 -1 17 3  
 ENDESH Magdi LBA 1 2 1 0 2  0/5 -19 6 6  
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name country

 1 HU Daoliang CHN    
 2 DATSKO Anton UKR    
 3 LATRECHE Alim FRA    
 3 VALET Maxime FRA    
 5 CIMA Marco ITA    
 6 KHAMATSHIN T RUS    
 7 LEUNG Siu Lun HKG    
 8 ZHU Fanli CHN    
 9 CASTRO Adrian POL    
 10 KIM Gi Hong KOR    
 11 FUJITA Michinob JPN    
 12 YOO Hee Myung KOR    
 13 SHAHARUDDIN MAS    
 14 THONGJAPO Pip THA    
 15 GUNPISAN Wora THA    

 16 WONG Chi Fai HKG    
 17 ENDESH Magdi LBA    
 18 ALHEBSI Moham UAE    


